
男子団体予選トーナメント

第１試合場 第３試合場
○○○○○ ○○○○○

○○○×○

○有○○○ ○○○×○ △△△△△

△○○△△ ○○○○○

△△△△△ △△△×△

○△△○有 △△△△△

○○○有○ ○○○○○

△△○○△ ○○○○△

△△△△△ △△△△△

△△△△○ △△△△△ △△△×△ △△○×○

代○

○○△△○ △△△△○

○○○○△ ○○△×△

第２試合場 第４試合場
○○○○○ ○○○○○

○○○△△

△△△△△ 有有△△× ○○○○○

△△△△○ 有△○○△

△△△○○ △△△△△

○○○○△ △○△△○

△×△○△ △○○○△

△△△△△ △△△△△

○×○△○ 技△△△○

△△△△△ △△○○× △△△△△ △△△△△

○○○○○ ○○○○○

○○○○○ ○○技○○

14

13

26
2

3

28

彦島

玖珂
5

華陽

7

5

大内

29
4 3

6

23

2

30

27

1

25
4

7

萩東 24

3

3

5

東

8

住吉

三隅

2

柳井

萩西

15

4

6

熊毛

1

6

9

10

東部

川下

岐陽

小郡

常盤

平生

由宇

長府

上関

平田

22

麻里布

21 桑山

20

常
盤

熊
毛

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

12

6

4

末武
5

美和17

富
田

深川

川中

高川学園 16

18

1

19

富田
1

高
川
学
園

1 2

田布施



第１試合場 第３試合場
○○○ ○△×

○○有 △○△

代○

△△△ △○×

△△△

△△△ ○△○

○○○

第２試合場 第４試合場
○○○ ○○○

○△○ ○○○

×○△

代○

△△△ △△△

×△○

○△△ ×○技

×○×

△○○ △△△

△有△

×△× ×△△
三隅

7

14

1 12

3

平生

2

2

女子団体予選トーナメント

4

1

4

20

21
4

5

18

11

8

10

常盤

鴻南

末武9

棄

美和

6

1

17

5

棄

田布施

4

3

住吉

1

棄
2

16

1

棄

3

富田

柳井

由宇

小郡

萩東

麻里布 高川学園

神原

須々万

3

下松
3

深
川

富
田

深川

麻
里
布

4

2

高
川
学
園

夢が丘

阿知須



○ ○

○

有 ○ GS

有

有

○

GS GS

有 ○

○

○ ○

GS

○

○ ○

有

GS ○

○

○

技

○ ○

有

GS

○ ○

○ 有

○

○

○

○ 有 ○

有 ○

○ ○

中学校

支部

支部

３位 松本一希 高川学園 中学校

３位 斉藤稔弥 富田 中学校

26

１位 藤田雅哉 由宇

支部

51

52

28 36

支部

２位 原田侑京 岐陽 中学校

50

23 棄

10 20

40 44

27

48

45

26 34

井川大駆 東部

19

野村佑太

弘津考一

東　海斗

42

彦島

由宇河村隆生

三浦英真 萩東

山口琢徒 由宇

17

44

名和田虎太朗高川学園

濵中雄太郎 岐陽

深川

田布施

棄

31

藤井拓巳 田布施

20 46

46 48

21 失

35

18

中島虎太郎 住吉

19

松本一希 高川学園

北岡優佑 柳井

石田祐也 高水

25

18

上山裕也

8

24

熊毛

尾湯八起 夢が丘

田村隼一 22

9

原田朋汰 野田学園

山﨑祥吾 萩東

松崎陽治 美和

43

17 43

棄

41

棄

6

7

岐陽

5 15

14

24 32

16

12

16

39

角田健斗 東部

37

10 36

25 33

39

15

吉田晃市

14

42

水田健志郎 高川学園

田原凌叶 深川

上宇部

山村慎吾 麻里布

38

38

11

西原翔真 彦島

高山朋輝 須々万

3

7

4

木戸一貴

8西村真輝

12

34麻里布

31

9

6

13

23

33

32

45 47

22

河口　清

上関

末武

松川虎太郎 由宇

原田侑京 岐陽

柳井

北谷天斗

棄

2

棄

2 28

1 11

3

柳井

黒川晃平 萩西

５０kg級（第４試合場）

1伊藤海斗 常盤

真砂　彰

21

41

東部

有久真寛

藤田雅哉 由宇

牟礼

長府

27

30

坂田翔太郎

原田龍生

29

石村祐太

29

30

37

岐陽

岡　謙吾 上関

角　大地 平田

福場大智 藤山

久保俊稀 大内

守田　頌

斉藤稔弥 富田

熊毛

藤本悟志 柳井

村尾天地 上関

寳迫克利 島田

林　尚大 玖珂

長谷川龍樹 長府



○ ○

○ ○

○ GS 有 ○

○ ○

○

○ GS 技

○ ○

○

○

○ GS ○

○ ○

○ GS

○

技 ○

○

○ ○

○

GS

○

技

○

支部

３位 中島竜雅

３位 清水隆成 白石 中学校

支部

住吉 中学校

麻里布 中学校

支部

支部２位 光井大成 富田 中学校

１位 塩見　誠

大畑武志 東 2

1

５５kg級（第１試合場）

光井大成 富田 1 22 塩見　誠 麻里布

11 19

遠藤雅也 平田23

6

渡部　武 牟礼

27 31

鈴木喬之 長府

櫻井涼一 末武 3 24

堂本一樹 田布施 4 25

2 7

大下隼弥 柳井 5 26 山本洋輝 太華

12 20

大垰和基 上関本松　空 彦島 6 27

35 37

南　　輝 華陽 7 28 島田凌介 富田

13 21

福光恵人 東中原悠哉 熊毛 8 29

28 32

堀本勇太 小郡 棄 棄 村岡拓海 柳井

3 8

岸本将也 末武勝井　光 川下 10 31

14 22

田村　歩 深川 11 32 斉藤　晶 上宇部

河谷昌哉 熊毛中島竜雅 住吉 12 33

15 23

山見成義 小郡 13 34 淺川大輝 柳井

4 9

阿部壮生 由宇井神滉平 田布施 14 35

29 33

弘兼侑樹 美和 15 棄 熊野寛太 上関

16 24

藤井柊吾 末武佐藤良樹 柳井 16 37

36 38

瀬川賢汰 由宇 17 38

19 棄

清水隆成 白石

17 25

山本翔吾 川下

藤井智史 熊毛

今村　瞬 川中

山本尊義 桑山 18 39

30 34

西島直樹 彦島

5 10

佐藤裕哉 華陽原田士気 熊毛 失 41

18 26

明賀天岐 萩西 21 42



○ ○

○

○ ○

有

○

有

○

○

○ ○

○ ② ○

○ ○

○ ○ ○

○ ○

有 GS

○ ○

○

○

○ ○

反 GS ○

○

○

○ GS ○

○

○

○ ○

○ ○

支部

３位 吉光信悟

３位 新井刀麻 高川学園 中学校

萩東 中学校 支部

２位 片本亘祐 熊毛 中学校 支部

１位 山中寛右 富田 中学校 支部

山中寛右 富田

栗田優真

44

14

大内

藤川正義 由宇

22 30

41

20

6

18

19

17

35 39

43

42

43

41

29

14

5 13

40

21

16

39

4 12

34 38

3 11

10 34

9 33

19

42

10

8

26

33 37

18

６０kg級 (第２試合場）

1

3 26

8

1

2

32 36

16

吉光信悟 萩東

25

9

棄

杉村　亮

中本　匠

新井刀麻

25

7 30

6 29

40

24

27

32

24

31

23 47

23 31

22

7

21

15

45

46

真島　龍 柳井

櫻田大樹 高川学園

三隅

木村拓誠

井川佑生

上利浩輝

東部

5 棄

17

2

山本有輝

上妻智裕

末武将哉 萩西

麻里布

浅江

平生

山本寛太 麻里布

熊毛

小林正樹 末武

夏井雄吾

原田雄介

麻里布

田原一磨 彦島

小池波也登 上関

越智博登

村田隼平 末武

長岡承矢 平田 37

38

15

寄尾蓮太 常盤

長府

縄田優佑 長成

河村紘輝 三隅

華陽

吉浦知宏 柳井

テイラー優介 東部

藤村亮大 平田

華陽

竹嶋拳都 柳井

砂田征海 上関

藤井康匡 萩西

鶴村太一 田布施

森山基希 川中

11

20

12 36

高川学園

28

萩東

35

27

山本　隼 平生

長浦秀憲 末武

大内

葛原　蓮 平田

中島将人

13

佐々木拓磨 小郡

片本亘祐 熊毛

西村卓朗 高川学園

村上将一 熊毛

池田健大 深川

金子玄蔵 東部

重中晟吾 柳井

前田裕太郎



６６kg級 (第３試合場）

○ ○

○ ○

GS ○

○

○ ○

○ ○

○

○

○

有 ○

○ ○

○ ○

有

○

○

○

○

○ ○ ○

有

有

○ ○

○

○

支部

３位 仲間勇輝

３位 安野隼平 富田 中学校

麻里布 中学校

２位 亀山真広 柳井 中学校

支部

支部

支部

１位 山本脩策 常盤 中学校

亀山真広 柳井 1 19 安野隼平 富田

6 14

西岡雄希 勝山

上野圭秀 阿知須

渋谷栄介 東 2 棄

1 3

城　彰宣 住吉 26 213 22

山城勇将 東部 4 棄 東　将輝 高川学園

7 15

住田雄士朗 柳井大浴一航 田布施 5 23

30 32

五島源己 高川学園 6 24 山本友誠 東部

8 16

25 藤中大雅 麻里布上田哲民 東部 7

2723

冨田耕作 白石 8 26 峯石美孝 上関

9 17

三村　強 萩東島岡伸行 三隅 9 27

仲間勇輝 麻里布 10 28 兼森一輝 小野

18

10 29 藤井　海 彦島

4

30 東

24

中村星冴 小郡 12 31 山本大輔 菊川

11

國本直樹

窄口健太 熊毛 13

小林幹太神原 11 28

32 山本脩策 常盤

31 33

佐藤壮泰 鴻南

19

岡村春輝 三隅 14 33

12 20

濵崎恭平 麻里布 15 34 加藤弘太郞 大道

25 29

中村聖亜 長府新井大雅 高川学園 16 35

2 5

赤尾陸人 小郡 17 36 江村優希 富田

13 21

和田弦也 萩東平川直樹 彦島 18 37



○ ○
○ ○

○

○ 技 ○
○

有
技

○ 有
○ GS ○
○

○ ○
○ ○
GS 技

○
○ 技

○ ○

○ ○

○ ○

○ 技

GS 有

○

○ 有

３位 山本聖珠 岐陽 支部中学校

３位 管田敬介 岐陽 支部中学校

２位 御手洗康隆 慶進 支部中学校

１位 安村真男 高川学園 支部中学校

３位 田中大誠 常盤 支部中学校

３位 廣畑海瑠 常盤 支部中学校

２位 末広悠弥 富田 支部中学校

高川学園 支部中学校

田中大士

加倉寛士

新本竜平 小野真平

31
8

柳井

高川学園

熊毛

麻里布上関

川下

棄

23

平田

長岡隼佑 常盤

平田 福井英之

5

25

13

19

26

浴口慎吾 田布施

22

18 22

21
11

吉松健太 熊毛

中越達郎

9

17

182

21
3

17

24

安川結人 富田

立畠出海

島谷　葵 桑山

守永竜也 三隅

1

11 27
6 14

2

1

7 23

8

16

16 32

20 24

20
10

27

29
15

30

28
28

19

12

9

4
25

6
3

4

5

山本聖珠 岐陽

石川治希 常盤

澤　皇希 末武

市村　勲 岐陽

平田帝斗 柳井

安村真男 高川学園

島田翔太 垢田

山崎雄大 岐陽

由宇

築地拳次

末武

熊毛

管田敬介 岐陽

佐藤文哉 富田

野上　航

末武原田和樹

下川竜司

御手洗康隆 慶進

埜村幾久夫 小郡

ポーリア優斗

桑田仁司 富田

2

８１ｋｇ級　（第２試合場）

村岡大地 高川学園

久冨佳祐 長成

15

10

13

12

11 田中大誠 常盤

5 棄 三原由椰

高川学園守田惇史

西藤凌志8

9

3

川下

末広悠弥 富田

4 6

6

村田　崚 高川学園7

2

川中

溝部　樹 小郡

片野　亮 麻里布 4

常盤 5

7

１位 村岡大地

７３ｋｇ級　（第３試合場）

1

廣畑海瑠

7
14

遠藤克哉 平田 棄

1



○ ○

○

○

○

技

GS ○

○ ○

GS

GS

○

○ ○

３位 橋本大輝 常盤 支部中学校

３位 早本芽生 熊毛 支部中学校

２位 加倉雅士 高川学園 支部中学校

常盤 支部中学校

支部

３位 近藤優貴

３位 瀬戸孝宏 平生 中学校

常盤 中学校

支部

支部

支部

２位 西岡　丈 常盤 中学校

１位 田中源大 高川学園 中学校

6 橋本大輝

2 7

8

2

4

1

高川学園 1

早本芽生

5

常盤

髙木天馬3

西岡　丈9

玖珂

平生

槌田竜也

5

常盤7

8

高川学園失

福永矩宜

常盤

松本マーク

加倉雅士

瀬戸孝宏

住吉

川中

石川大叶

高川学園

小郡

6

熊毛 10

山元たくま

棄

5

4

3

1

2 4

川下

松村元樹 萩東

岡本雄太

2

3東

１位 寄尾大聖

5

寄尾大聖 常盤

3

1

阿知須

９０ｋｇ級　（第１試合場）

矢野遥己

９０ｋｇ超級　（第４試合場）

大内

田中源大

近藤優貴 常盤 4

濱中拓磨

髙木良冶



○ ○
○

○ ○

○

○
○ 有 ○

GS 有

有 ○

技

○
○ ○

○ ○

○ ○
○

○ ○
○

有 ○

○

GS

○ GS

麻里布

萩東

小郡

桃山

5

4

川越梨乃

田中志歩高川学園

7

小郡 1

1

美和

大殿

東部

高川学園

夢が丘

美和

須々万

富田

森岡聖乃

道永結花
5

18 桝谷朋美

15

緑　　楓

大久保夏実

2

弘津摩耶 田布施

泉元文那 阿知須
3

安永陽菜乃 11

10

8 高川学園

10

波多野　唯

住吉

11

徳原のぞみ

末武片山夏稀

萩西

21

22

16
棄

6

14

久保　茜

大藤夕佳

富田

15

19

18

16

13
17

2019

12
4

1

8
2

岡田美空

若宮沙那

島田

田布施

麻里布

福永奈菜

藤本安純

河村双葉

内田琴未 彦島

9

8

麻里布

3

6

7
9

美和

10

４８ｋｇ級　（第３試合場）

上領悠月 萩東 1

2草野夏希 住吉

新村　歩

14

角田里穂

藤井優利花

畑野愛海

中学校

磯部有友子

夢が丘

7 11
河村弥侑 高川学園

12

13

4
住吉

17

6

由宇高川学園 4

2

12

10

棄

3

9

9

12

5

11

8

萩東

3

14

４４ｋｇ級　（第１試合場）

吉光奈菜

13

7

１位

２位

１位

村木光

6

３位

３位

３位

２位

川越梨乃 高川学園

吉光奈菜 萩東３位

田中志歩 高川学園 中学校

上領悠月 萩東 中学校

緑　　楓 大殿 中学校

安永陽菜乃 高川学園 中学校

大久保夏実 小郡 中学校

川西山見ちなつ

高川学園 中学校

中学校

神波りお

藤井晴菜

原　彩乃

村木光

川岡穂乃花



○
○ ○

GS
○

技

○ 技

○

○ ○
○ GS

○
GS

○ ○

深川

大中緋菜子 麻里布

上田結子

常盤

三隅

5
國本華菜子

山本冴英 平田20

穴井良怜 鴻南

田村紗希 深川

8

9 棄茂山里菜

18

17

19

2

3

4

7

富田

麻里布

9

11

10
3

8

16

17

11

6

神原

森菜々子

長府

中島　碧 麻里布

山本奈々瀬

麻里布

横山美帆

棄

付属光

永島実夏 山の田

5

14
15

2

平山理彩

1

16

7

18

12

15

1 12 川道真希

10

５２ｋｇ級　（第２試合場）

末武

由宇14

高川学園

村中亜都
4

２位

１位

13
高川学園

須々万

神原

原川　舞

21

棄

桝谷絢美

平山理彩 高川学園 中学校

穴井良怜 鴻南 中学校

３位

３位 山本奈々瀬 常盤

村中亜都 由宇

中学校

中学校

山本陽菜穂

堂本茉莉子

吉光朋佳

岡田菜歩



○ GS

○ 有
○

○

○

GS
○ ○

○ ○
GS

○

○ ○
○

○

有
技

小林玲奈

山﨑彩加

1

3久保夕希 平生

中村　南 高川学園

大石瑞恵 麻里布

深川

西村純奈 鴻南

１位

弘本結実 柳井

6

5

時重未央 富田
6

1

4

5

為田千尋

６３ｋｇ級　（第４試合場）

7
3

末武 6兼重七星

2

2

高川学園

牧野加奈 麻里布

棄

常盤 13

7

柳井

三隅上野　葵

高川学園

10 高川学園

福川

中学校

7

7
5

2

8

棄

4

1

川岡もも花

横山菜々

藤井美帆 大畠

平生

麻里布

萩東

高水

阿知須上野睦実

上山歩実

伊藤利紗

５７ｋｇ級　（第４試合場）

1

6
2佐々木和紗 小郡

花田あかり 富田 8

10

9

4

5

9

棄

12

３位 上野　葵

３位 山﨑彩加 常盤 中学校

２位 上山歩実

１位 花田あかり 富田

高水 中学校

福川 中学校

三隅 中学校

12

高川学園 中学校

高田実紅
4

下松

高松沙穂

原田秋穂

日柳綾香

３位 牧野加奈 麻里布 中学校

３位 河本美希 深川

河本美希

２位 原田秋穂

8

中学校

3
8

9

為田千尋



２位 江上真帆

１位 石田　知 高川学園 中学校

３位 雨森彩佳 日新 中学校

住吉 中学校

３位 大橋花央 麻里布

３位 原田みづき 下松 中学校

中学校

中学校

中学校１位 村次美咲 高川学園

２位 岡本　彩 深川

大橋花央 勝敗

７０ｋｇ級　（第２試合場）

村次美咲 岡本　彩 順位

村次美咲 高川学園 1 ○ ○ ○ 3-0

原田みづき

1

岡本　彩 深川 2 △ ○ ○ 2-1 2

△ 0-3原田みづき 下松 3 △ 4

大橋花央 麻里布 4 △ △ ○ 1-2

△

７０ｋｇ超級　（第３試合場）

石田　知 雨森彩佳 順位

石田　知 高川学園 1

雨森彩佳 日新 2 △

江上真帆 住吉 3 △ 2

3

1

3

技

江上真帆

有

△

○

勝敗

2-0

0-2

1-1



山 口 県 中 学 校 柔 道 選 手 権 大 会　成 績 一 覧 表　　　　　　Ｈ２３　７/２３・２４

団体男子

団体女子

５０ｋｇ 由宇 岐陽 高川学園 富田

５５ｋｇ 麻里布 富田 住吉 白石

６０ｋｇ 富田 熊毛 萩東 高川学園

６６ｋｇ 常盤 柳井 麻里布 富田

７３ｋｇ 高川学園 慶進 岐陽 岐陽

８１ｋｇ 高川学園 富田 常盤 常盤

９０ｋｇ 常盤 高川学園 熊毛 常盤

９０ｋｇ超 高川学園 常盤 常盤 平生

４４ｋｇ 萩東 高川学園 高川学園 大殿

４８ｋｇ 小郡 高川学園 高川学園 萩東

５２ｋｇ 鴻南 高川学園 常盤 由宇

５７ｋｇ 富田 高水 常盤 三隅

６３ｋｇ 高川学園 福川 深川 麻里布

７０ｋｇ 高川学園 深川 麻里布 下松

７０ｋｇ超 高川学園 住吉 日新 0石田　知 江上真帆 雨森彩佳 0

村次美咲 岡本　彩 大橋花央 原田みづき

為田千尋 原田秋穂 河本美希 牧野加奈

花田あかり 上山歩実 山﨑彩加 上野　葵

穴井良怜 平山理彩 山本奈々瀬 村中亜都

大久保夏実 川越梨乃 村木光 吉光奈菜

上領悠月 田中志歩 安永陽菜乃 緑　　楓

田中源大 西岡　丈 近藤優貴 瀬戸孝宏

寄尾大聖 加倉雅士 早本芽生 橋本大輝

村岡大地 末広悠弥 廣畑海瑠 田中大誠

安村真男 御手洗康隆 管田敬介 山本聖珠

山本脩策 亀山真広 仲間勇輝 安野隼平

山中寛右 片本亘祐 吉光信悟 新井刀麻

塩見　誠 光井大成 中島竜雅 清水隆成

深川中学校 富田中学校

常盤中学校 高川学園中学校 富田中学校 熊毛中学校

高川学園中学校 麻里布中学校

１位 ２位 ３位 ３位

藤田雅哉 原田侑京 松本一希 斉藤稔弥




